
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby 6 17/5:08.468 17.084 18.145 17.610 17.869 18.051

2 Craig Turbett 9 17/5:16.199 17.549 18.600 17.707 17.856 18.115

3 Ray Oliver 3 17/5:18.402 17.927 18.730 18.014 18.172 18.431

4 Graham Hayward 8 16/5:00.196 17.843 18.762 18.082 18.332 18.645

5 Kyle Francis 1 15/5:02.530 19.215 20.169 19.448 19.714 20.169

6 Rakhim Ahmed 2 15/5:06.951 17.333 20.463 17.637 17.914 20.463

7 Jason Furnell 4 14/5:16.463 19.095 22.605 20.545 21.649

8 Ashley Page 7 13/5:06.618 19.003 23.586 19.680 21.693

9 James Zlaman 5 12/4:16.370 17.580 21.364 17.889 19.749

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Lorraine Ashby 17/5:08.468 (2)

2 Craig Turbett 17/5:16.199 (2)

3 Ray Oliver 17/5:18.402 (2)

4 Graham Hayward 16/5:00.196 (2)

5 Kyle Francis 15/5:02.530 (2)

6 Rakhim Ahmed 15/5:06.951 (2)

7 Jason Furnell 14/5:16.463 (2)

8 Ashley Page 13/5:06.618 (2)

9 James Zlaman 12/4:16.370 (2)
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Round Q2  Race 8 :: 1/8gte (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Francis Ahmed Oliver Furnell Zlaman Ashby Page Hayward Turbett

Lap 1 9/22.278
14/5:11.892

2/18.149
17/5:08.533

1/17.996
17/5:05.932

8/21.206
15/5:18.090

4/18.580
17/5:15.860

3/18.225
17/5:09.825

7/20.835
15/5:12.525

6/19.988
16/5:19.808

5/19.647
16/5:14.352

Lap 2 9/20.076
15/5:17.655

4/18.409
17/5:10.743

2/17.927
17/5:05.346

7/19.220
15/5:03.195

3/17.964
17/5:10.624

1/17.581
17/5:04.351

8/20.255
15/5:08.175

6/19.689
16/5:17.416

5/18.367
16/5:04.112

Lap 3 9/20.052
15/5:12.030

1/17.333
17/5:05.382

2/18.082
17/5:06.028

8/20.949
15/5:06.875

3/17.580
17/5:06.703

4/18.430
17/5:07.337

7/20.031
15/5:05.605

6/18.992
16/5:12.901

5/19.077
16/5:04.485

Lap 4 7/20.155
15/5:09.604

3/18.817
17/5:09.009

4/20.172
17/5:15.252

8/22.430
15/5:14.269

1/18.012
17/5:06.578

2/18.234
17/5:07.998

9/29.660
14/5:17.734

6/18.733
16/5:09.608

5/17.577
17/5:17.339

Lap 5 6/19.584
15/5:06.435

1/18.017
17/5:08.465

5/21.439
16/5:05.971

8/22.670
15/5:19.425

7/31.363
15/5:10.497

2/18.668
17/5:09.869

9/23.657
14/5:20.426

4/18.104
16/5:05.619

3/18.490
17/5:16.737

Lap 6 6/21.793
15/5:09.845

1/17.683
17/5:07.156

4/18.417
16/5:04.088

8/27.714
14/5:13.108

7/27.476
14/5:05.608

2/18.192
17/5:09.768

9/30.326
13/5:13.655

3/18.056
16/5:02.832

5/24.830
16/5:14.635

Lap 7 6/19.909
15/5:08.244

1/17.500
17/5:05.777

3/18.184
16/5:02.210

8/22.636
14/5:13.650

7/20.151
14/5:02.252

2/17.876
17/5:08.929

9/27.680
13/5:20.253

4/18.797
16/5:02.535

5/18.081
16/5:11.015

Lap 8 6/19.405
15/5:06.098

1/18.374
17/5:06.599

4/18.871
16/5:02.176

8/23.430
14/5:15.446

7/18.172
15/5:17.434

2/18.727
17/5:10.108

9/26.101
13/5:22.636

3/18.445
16/5:01.608

5/17.912
16/5:07.962

Lap 9 6/19.215
15/5:04.112

1/18.728
17/5:07.908

3/17.942
16/5:00.498

8/19.095
14/5:10.100

7/23.122
15/5:20.700

2/18.113
17/5:09.865

9/19.003
13/5:14.236

4/18.603
16/5:01.168

5/17.549
16/5:04.942

Lap 10 6/19.477
15/5:02.916

1/17.910
17/5:07.564

4/18.599
16/5:00.206

8/23.431
14/5:11.893

7/18.717
15/5:16.706

2/17.084
17/5:07.921

9/29.706
13/5:21.430

3/18.063
17/5:18.699

5/18.207
16/5:03.579

Lap 11 6/19.560
15/5:02.051

2/18.554
17/5:08.278

3/18.355
17/5:18.339

8/22.599
14/5:12.302

7/17.719
15/5:12.076

1/18.326
17/5:08.250

9/20.088
13/5:15.950

5/20.524
16/5:02.537

4/17.727
16/5:01.766

Lap 12 6/20.818
15/5:02.903

2/17.757
17/5:07.744

3/18.123
17/5:17.485

8/23.867
14/5:14.122

7/27.514
15/5:20.463

1/17.649
17/5:07.565

9/19.320
13/5:10.551

5/18.346
16/5:01.787

4/17.913
16/5:00.503

Lap 13 6/20.267
15/5:02.987

2/18.004
17/5:07.615

3/18.259
17/5:16.940

7/24.960
14/5:16.838

1/17.859
17/5:07.261

8/19.956
13/5:06.618

5/17.843
16/5:00.533

4/17.836
17/5:18.048

Lap 14 6/19.705
15/5:02.458

5/33.551
16/5:07.184

2/18.644
17/5:16.941

7/22.256
14/5:16.463

1/18.981
17/5:08.362

4/18.887
16/5:00.651

3/17.846
17/5:17.000

Lap 15 5/20.236
15/5:02.530

6/38.165
15/5:06.951

3/18.450
17/5:16.721

1/18.415
17/5:08.675

4/18.775
16/5:00.635

2/18.066
17/5:16.342

Lap 16 3/18.438
17/5:16.517

1/18.057
17/5:08.568

4/18.351
16/5:00.196

2/18.051
17/5:15.750

Lap 17 3/20.504
17/5:18.402

1/18.051
17/5:08.468

2/19.023
17/5:16.199
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